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BUKIT PANJANG GOVT HIGH SCHOOL
CCA SCHEDULE 2019

(*Does not include holiday sessions)

Sports and Games

CCA Teachers-in-charge Venue Day Time
Mr Fabien Yong (IC) Mon
yong hon zun@moe.edu.sg Main Basketball Court 4pm - 6.30pm
Indoor Sports Hall Wed
Basketball Mr Liw Han Hoe (Wed)
Mr Hou Kiat Ping Fri 2.30pm —5.30pm
Mr Hoe Siang Ling
Ms Tay Yen Yen Crystal (IC)
crystal tay yen yen@moe.edu.sg Mon
External Venue 3pm- 6.30pm
. Mdm Lily Tan (2™ IC) (McRitchie
Canoelgggl)ragon Mrs Hoe Tou Hwa Reservoir/Kallang Sea | \yeq
Mr Michael Peacock Sports Centre,
Mr Justin Ho Gymnasium)
Mr Hussain Fri 2.30pm- 6.15pm
Ms Yau Poh Yong (Covering IC) Mon
yau_poh_yong@moe.edu.sg
Wed
Fencing Ms Debi Lin Multi-Purpose Hall 4pm - 6.30 pm
Ms Tng Yihui Kelyn
Ms Qiu Yiru Thur
Mrs Chiu-Ng Hwee Wan (IC) Mon | 4pm-6.30 pm
Hockey ng_hwee wan@moe.edu.sg External venue or Wed
CD shelter
Mdm Maimoon Kamis Fr 2.30pm - 4.30 pm
Mr Vishal Mon
Floorball Mdm Chee Wei Wei Multi-Purpose Hall Wed 4pm - 6.30 pm
Thurs
Ms Chew Sek Ling (IC) Multi-Purpose Hall Mon
chew sek ling@moe.edu.sg (Wet Weather) 4om - 6.30
Netball Outdoor Courts Tues pm -5.54 pm
Ms Jessie Lee (Assembly Area)
Ms Izza Thurs
Mr Tan Kok Yew (IC) ISH/ Basketpall court Mon 4pm - 6.30 pm
tan_kok yew@moe.edu.sg near fmld_ Tue
Mon All Girls 4 pm- 6.30pm
Volleyball . Tue All Boys
Mdm Cai Hong Thur B div C div: 2.30pm-
Mr Chua Yong Meng Fri Cdiv Fri 5.30pm
Ms Shohba afternoon B div: 5pm- 9pm
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Ms Penny Goh Fri night B div
Ms Nurdiana Sat Cdiv Sat 8am - 12nn
Health and Mr Tan Suan Tien (IC) Mon
Sports tan suan tien@moe.edu.sg School Field
(2nd CCA) Mon | Sec1 4pm - 5pm
Wed | Sec 2 Wed
Uniformed Groups
CCA Teachers-in-charge Venue Day Time
Ms Tan Xue Ling Sherlyn (IC)
tan_xue_ling_sherlyn@moe.edu.sg
Field/Classroom Fri 2.30 pm
Girl Guides Ms Nurdiana Block/Open Areas/Parade 5'30 om
Ms Lin Ee Ling Square/ J02-02 & J02-03 )
Ms Grace Jayanthi Mohan
Mr Ivan Lee (IC)
lee thim soon ivan@moe.edu.sg
Field/Classroom Fri 2.30 pm
NCC Mr Mageswaran Block/Open Areas/Parade 5.30 pm
Mr Sim Meng Hoe Square/ J01-05 & J01-06 )
Mr Mr Tan Shih Lung Malcolm
Mr Choo Kong Lum
Mr Vinod (IC)
vinod kumar rajasegaran@moe.edu.sg
Field/Classroom Fri 2.30 pm
NPCC Mr Ong Weiquan (2" IC) Block/Open Areas/Parade 5'30 "
Ms Melissa Chew Square/ H01-02 & H01-03 =0P
Ms Sangeetha
Mr Chiam Kheng Hwee (IC) .
. Field/Classroom
chiam kheng hwee@moe.edu.sg 2.30 pm
Scout Block/Open Areas/Parade
) o Square / H02-01 Fri >-30pm
Mr Lim Sheng Jie Brian
Mdm Rohayati Mohd Yusof (IC)
royhayati_ mohamed yusof@moe.edu.sg | .
Field/Classroom i 2.30 pm
St John Brigade Ms Le Nam Chi glock/Open Areas/Parade 5.30 pm
Mr Ezra Sham quare/ J01-04
Ms Chan Kah Mun

*Note. For UGs, regular activities are conducted on Friday; however, students may be required to attend activities

organized by HQ on some weekends.
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Performing Arts
CCA Teachers-in-charge Venue Day Time
Ms Goh Chee Ling (IC)
goh chee ling@moe.edu.sg Mon 4.10pm-
Chinese CD Shelter & Classroom (Sectional) 6.10pm
Orchestra | Ms Kong Siew Hong Block
Ms Sengduan Saegan Fri 2.30 pm -
(Full cO) 5.30 pm
Mdm Marina (IC) 4.30pm - 6
marina_abu_bakar@moe.edu.sg Tue pm
Choi Music Room, Comp Lab 3
oir Ms Ana Marie Palma &4
Ms Eliza Tan Thur 4pm —6pm
Ms Elizabeth Goh (IC) Mon
Dance goh xiu ging elizabeth@moe.edu.sg . . 4pm - 6.30
Learning Studio om
Ms Gao Jingru Wed
_ CD Shelter/
Mr Md Hafiz (I_C) _ Multipurpose Hall/ Field/ Mon
muhammad_hafiz_hanafia@moe.edu.sg MP4 &5 4pm —
] 6.30pm
Ms Angela Ang (2™ IC) *After SYF, training sessions will Wed
Ms Aishah be reduced to twice per week on
Military | Ms Tang Tai Chi Wed & Fri
Band Mr Yeo Zhi Wen Eri 2.30pm-
Mr Mak Kam Chuen 6pm
*Sat
(Half day
fromlateFeb | 8am-2pm
up to SYF in
early April)
FO3 E)T/Al\s/lrof)n;/ Mon
Mdm Rasiah (|C) . US’:C .00:’1 Wed 4pm- 6pm
Malay rasiah_buang@moe.edu.sg Dance —Wed, *Fri & *Sat €
Cultural Gamelan- *Mon, Wed &
Society *Sat Fri 1.30pm to
Mdm Teoh Soo Sim *After SYF (Apr), training 4pm
sessions will be reduced to once a S 9 12
week on a Wednesday at amto 12nn
Ms Ho Yuen Ee (IC) 4pm -
Music Room Mon
Chinese ho yuen ee@moe.edu.sg 6.30pm
Drama | \is Wang Dan MP 1 Thur A4pm -
6.30pm
Mr Ho Chee Yong Zavier (IC) Wed
English ho chee yong@moe.edu.sg MP 2 & Art and Language
. . 4pm - 6pm
Drama Room (Miyoshi Rm) Eri

Ms Samantha Lee
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Clubs and Societies

CCA Teachers-in-charge Venue Day Time
Mr Mohd Afiq (IC)
Art Club mohd afiq abdullah@moe.edu.sg Art Room Mon 4pm - 6.30 pm
Mr Zhuang Erjin (IC) Infocomm Room
zhuang_erjin@moe.edu.sg & Comp Lab 3 Mon
Infocomm
4pm - 6.30pm
Ms Evon Khoo Infocomm Room Wed
& Comp Lab 4
Ms Tan Huilin (IC) Astronomy- Science
tan_huilin@moe.edu.sg Niche & Comp Lab 3 Wed 4pm —5.30pm
Science Ms Deborah Gian Quiz- Science Niche Thur 4pm —5.30pm
Team Ms Koo Huey Sian & Comp Lab 3
Ms Ding Ying Jye ics- Sci
gYingly R(?bOtICS Science Eri 2.30pm — 5.30pm
Niche
Mdm Anna Goh
goh anna@moe.edu.sg
Student Tue
MP 1 i -4.1
Council Ms Serene Ng (Fortnight) 3-10pm Opm
Mr Lim Hong Jie
Ms Hester Tay (IC)
. tay vin_ee hester@moe.edu.sg
BP Link
(Zc":,::nCAI;‘ 101-06 Wed 4pm — 6.30pm
Mrs Christine Wong
Service Ms Wang Wei Wed
Learning wang_wei_d@moe.edu.sqg J01-05 4pm — 6.30pm
Club
(2" ccA) | Mdm Junita Thur
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